
Malpensa 31 03 19 Over - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 714 BONFANTI M. - KTM 2:00.454
Miglior T.

1 2:04.387 09:37:27.445

2 2:33.111 09:40:00.556

3 2:02.462 09:42:03.018

4 2:44.554 09:44:47.572

5 2:23.929 09:47:11.501

6 2:00.454 09:49:11.955

 Po. 2 - # 23 MAGGI A. - Honda + 01.153
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.065 09:36:55.894

2 2:49.864 09:39:45.758

3 2:01.801 09:41:47.559

4 2:34.888 09:44:22.447

5 2:01.607 09:46:24.054

6 2:28.454 09:48:52.508

 Po. 3 - # 544 RICCIO M. - Husqvarna + 02.554
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.279 09:35:44.491

2 2:37.684 09:38:22.175

3 2:03.008 09:40:25.183

4 2:41.155 09:43:06.338

5 2:05.414 09:45:11.752

6 2:26.495 09:47:38.247

7 2:06.402 09:49:44.649

 Po. 4 - # 82 GAIARDONI A. - Yamaha + 04.295
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.401 09:37:30.199

2 2:34.498 09:40:04.697

3 2:04.749 09:42:09.446

4 2:41.471 09:44:50.917

5 2:31.533 09:47:22.450

6 2:06.681 09:49:29.131

 Po. 5 - # 9 CICERI M. - Yamaha + 04.748
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.512 09:36:41.336

2 2:24.956 09:39:06.292

3 2:07.009 09:41:13.301

4 2:24.167 09:43:37.468

5 2:05.202 09:45:42.670

6 2:27.849 09:48:10.519

 Po. 6 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. - KTM + 05.950
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.735 09:36:49.121

2 2:07.557 09:38:56.678

3 2:27.325 09:41:24.003

4 2:26.940 09:43:50.943

5 2:06.404 09:45:57.347

6 2:23.891 09:48:21.238

 Po. 7 - # 194 FRANGI G. - KTM + 06.727
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.121 09:35:31.471

2 2:16.312 09:37:47.783

3 2:23.317 09:40:11.100

4 2:07.181 09:42:18.281

5 2:10.126 09:44:28.407

6 2:21.174 09:46:49.581

7 2:15.172 09:49:04.753

 Po. 8 - # 812 BONOMO L. - Yamaha + 08.268
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.887 09:36:57.224

2 2:51.940 09:39:49.164

3 2:08.722 09:41:57.886

4 2:56.060 09:44:53.946

5 2:10.452 09:47:04.398

6 2:51.497 09:49:55.895

 Po. 9 - # 822 MASINI M. - Yamaha + 09.123
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.674 09:35:24.689

2 2:34.551 09:37:59.240

3 2:12.893 09:40:12.133

4 2:40.466 09:42:52.599

5 2:09.577 09:45:02.176

6 2:30.109 09:47:32.285

7 2:10.184 09:49:42.469

 Po. 10 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha + 09.657
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.677 09:37:11.094

2 2:12.984 09:39:24.078

3 2:18.843 09:41:42.921

4 2:16.002 09:43:58.923

5 2:12.520 09:46:11.443

6 2:10.111 09:48:21.554

 Po. 11 - # 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha + 10.107
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.665 09:35:28.604

2 2:12.226 09:37:40.830

3 2:11.332 09:39:52.162

4 4:00.402 09:43:52.564

5 2:10.561 09:46:03.125

6 2:11.178 09:48:14.303

 Po. 12 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Yamaha + 10.558
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.185 09:37:18.065

2 2:13.114 09:39:31.179

3 2:45.191 09:42:16.370

4 2:11.012 09:44:27.382

5 2:58.101 09:47:25.483

6 2:12.999 09:49:38.482

 Po. 13 - # 78 VERRINI S. - Honda + 10.585
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.467 09:38:06.055

2 2:40.694 09:40:46.749

3 2:11.039 09:42:57.788

4 2:41.175 09:45:38.963

5 2:28.968 09:48:07.931

 Po. 14 - # 911 CORSINI M. - Honda + 10.978
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.432 09:37:49.315

2 2:12.430 09:40:01.745

3 2:46.215 09:42:47.960

4 2:12.604 09:45:00.564

5 2:12.221 09:47:12.785

6 3:07.243 09:50:20.028

 Po. 15 - # 59 PESSINA R. - KTM + 13.313
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.465 09:36:11.931

2 2:16.444 09:38:28.375

3 2:33.854 09:41:02.229

4 2:16.678 09:43:18.907

5 2:13.767 09:45:32.674

6 2:19.136 09:47:51.810

7 2:23.442 09:50:15.252

Fastest lap: 2:00.454 
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 Po. 16 - # 36 ROTA P. - Honda + 14.563
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.017 09:36:53.436

2 2:17.074 09:39:10.510

3 2:16.922 09:41:27.432

4 2:18.157 09:43:45.589

5 2:16.581 09:46:02.170

6 2:38.665 09:48:40.835

 Po. 17 - # 793 PIACENTINO A. - Kawasaki + 14.971
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.683 09:35:56.598

2 2:15.425 09:38:12.023

3 3:16.525 09:41:28.548

4 2:26.739 09:43:55.287

5 2:15.924 09:46:11.211

6 4:18.192 09:50:29.403

 Po. 18 - # 569 FUMAGALLI B. - Husqvarna + 15.749
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.476 09:36:39.258

2 2:21.709 09:39:00.967

3 2:18.341 09:41:19.308

4 2:19.544 09:43:38.852

5 2:18.528 09:45:57.380

6 2:16.203 09:48:13.583

 Po. 19 - # 62 MEROLI R. - KTM + 17.182
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.273 09:37:32.743

2 2:51.533 09:40:24.276

3 2:17.636 09:42:41.912

4 2:45.283 09:45:27.195

5 2:26.231 09:47:53.426

6 2:51.365 09:50:44.791

 Po. 20 - # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. - Suzuki + 18.904
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.319 09:38:03.742

2 2:23.903 09:40:27.645

3 6:29.073 09:46:56.718

4 2:19.358 09:49:16.076

 Po. 21 - # 138 PUCINO R. - Kawasaki + 22.461
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.214 09:38:35.396

2 2:47.308 09:41:22.704

3 2:24.159 09:43:46.863

4 3:00.184 09:46:47.047

5 2:22.915 09:49:09.962

 Po. 22 - # 159 BIANCHI M. - Honda + 24.529
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.561 09:38:16.015

2 2:53.068 09:41:09.083

3 2:25.604 09:43:34.687

4 3:00.858 09:46:35.545

5 2:24.983 09:49:00.528

 Po. 23 - # 371 CATTANEO L. - Yamaha + 25.589
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.710 09:35:57.759

2 2:27.739 09:38:25.498

3 2:26.043 09:40:51.541

4 2:53.546 09:43:45.087

5 2:42.778 09:46:27.865

6 2:35.880 09:49:03.745

 Po. 24 - # 332 BORTOLOTTO R. - Husqvarna + 28.432
Dif. Primo

1 2:44.832 09:36:52.097

2 2:31.617 09:39:23.714

3 3:07.874 09:42:31.588

4 2:30.026 09:45:01.614

5 3:02.906 09:48:04.520

6 2:28.886 09:50:33.406

 Po. 25 - # 125 FRANCHIN S. - Yamaha + 29.604
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.367 09:36:16.054

2 2:30.058 09:38:46.112

3 2:52.917 09:41:39.029

4 4:46.213 09:46:25.242

5 2:37.273 09:49:02.515

 Po. 26 - # 375 MONTELEONE V. - Honda + 29.702
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.499 09:37:42.498

2 2:32.179 09:40:14.677

3 2:42.973 09:42:57.650

4 2:31.341 09:45:28.991

5 2:30.156 09:47:59.147

6 2:31.437 09:50:30.584

 Po. 27 - # 662 MAZZAFERRO V. - Honda + 31.083
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.537 09:36:36.971

2 2:35.791 09:39:12.762

3 2:52.236 09:42:04.998

4 2:50.509 09:44:55.507

5 2:48.642 09:47:44.149

6 2:50.424 09:50:34.573

 Po. 28 - # 636 NOTARI L. - Honda + 37.998
Dif. Primo

1 10:58.288 09:45:09.730

2 2:38.452 09:47:48.182

3 2:42.275 09:50:30.457

Fastest lap: 2:00.454 
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